Site Preparation and Install Modular Building

Low Bidder:

at Mission Middle School
Bid Date: January 26, 2:00 PM

EC Constructors

Straight Line Construction
Wier construction
Western Rim Constructers
Gem

Fordyce

Strub

West Coast Air

Fordyce Construction Subs Listed:

EC Subs Listed

Landmark Consulting

DMC Enterprises

Sealright Paving

Statewide Stripes

In Line Fence

Quality Reinforcing
Concrete Building Systems
HPS Mechanical

Ace Electric

Construction Cleaning
Johnston Tractor
Sealright Paving
Cannon Coatings
In Line Fence
Quality Reinforcing
HPS Mechanical
Cacy Electric
World Bridge
Siemens
Landmark

Time and Alarm

R o e A R A

1,576,501.00
1,598,000.00
1,752,275.00
1,785,986.00
1,872,500.00
1,882,166.00
1,953,000.00
2,190,936.00



