Site Preparation and Install Modular Building at Mission Middle School Bid Date: January 26, 2:00 PM

Low Bidder:	EC Constructors	\$ 1,576,501.00
	Straight Line Construction	\$ 1,598,000.00
	Wier construction	\$ 1,752,275.00
	Western Rim Constructers	\$ 1,785,986.00
	Gem	\$ 1,872,500.00
	Fordyce	\$ 1,882,166.00
	Strub	\$ 1,953,000.00
	West Coast Air	\$ 2,190,936.00

Fordyce Construction Subs Listed:

Landmark Consulting DMC Enterprises Sealright Paving Statewide Stripes In Line Fence Quality Reinforcing Concrete Building Systems HPS Mechanical Ace Electric

EC Subs Listed

Construction Cleaning Johnston Tractor Sealright Paving Cannon Coatings In Line Fence Quality Reinforcing HPS Mechanical Cacy Electric World Bridge Siemens Landmark Time and Alarm